2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.

Name of Bank(s) Used:

Eastern Bank

Cover Sheet I ! Receipts l [ Expenditures
2013 Pre-election Report (MUN)
John T. Phelan (12797)
8/31/13 - 10/18/13
Filed on 10/28/2013
Tools: 2 @ 2 S @

CPF ID#: 12797
Committee Name: Phelan Committee
Treasurer Name: Michael Phelan
Committee Address: 100 Choate St Essex MA 01929
Beginning Balance: $36,328.96
Total Receipts this period: $13,875.45
Subtotal: $50,204.41
Total Expenditures this period: $20,294.92
Ending Balance: $29,909.49
Total Inkind contributions this period: $0.00
Total Outstanding Liabilities: $0.00
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2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.

Cover Sheet l l Receipts ] I Expenditures
Date = Name/Address Occ./Emp. Amount
9/17/2013 57 iﬁzzg?’R?;ghLaﬁ\'n, MA 01904 $100.00
10/11/2013 g: %i:%#g:?eae;elfynn, MA 01902 $100.00
10/11/2013 3¢ 'S'afsifsa e Swampscott, MA 01907 $100.00
10/11/2013 557 ¥ JSnmrer Lynn, MA 01904 $51.37
8/12/2013 Socier Baroey Duxbury, MA 02332 $150.00
10/11/2013 Yo R f;’r'.ﬁe»'a'/\ 01904 $100.00
10/9/2013 3N e, MA 01904 Retired $500.00
10/15/2013 gg ’J?fg'?ﬁ?ef’rﬁf?ai?wnn, MA 01904 ?oer?elﬂ? s;::;ftc gent $100.00
10/11/2013 5 T W Marblshead, MA 01945 Seir employed $300.00
10/9/2013 SR EIEAT, Lynn, MA 01905 renred $100.00
10/11/2013 5 Roc¥s BRIRTTS Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
10/11/2013 3 o e Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
10/9/2013 F o e et Lynn, MA 01902 Blif'rgﬂff Q@Qﬁ?ﬁe $100.00
10/14/2013 g7 25;?1%:;): Srreet MA 01901 REe Fimanciad $100.00
10/11/2013 § 0 o et Lynn, MA 01904 Aroe $400.00
10/11/201357 i?i;gsee'a'c'ﬁi?é':a"lym, MA 01902 g Smirbond $100.00
10/11/2013 S350 satrrj;?tynn, MA 01904 $100.00
10/11/2013 LT DIATS o et Lynn, MA 01904 $50.00
9/12/2013 Do M ow Topsfield, MA 01983 gg?—?%loyed $200.00
10/11/2013 Il);gigt:‘:{llbg?:ei::t";vampscott, MA 01907 Zsér:éesg?: Design $200.00
Disctrict Council # 35, IUPAT Union

10/9/2013 gglgollgate Road, Suite 305 Boston, MA Committee $250.00
oo e et T v
10/11/2013 ;grrf::n?li;nkgt:rl?eae';dwnn, MA 01905 gf: Zgrf;nn $100.00
10/11/2013 S T IO o Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
10/14/2013 3211‘732;3,‘ A 01945 $100.00
10/9/2013 ;I3a '\l/'efn%ll:rdg;eet Nahant, MA 01908 $100.00
10/11/2013 ll.)':r'\" gka?r:nkoad Lynn, MA 01904 ls\tt:%ton and Hamill $50.00
9/9/2013 P cizlulfa?r;nkac::d Lynn, MA 01904 Stanmor and Hamil $200.00
10/11/2013 ¢ E:r?ér:?ﬁ "Road Lynn, MA 01904 Z'é‘g“;?.eé Son $50.00
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39 Harvest Street Lynn, MA 01902

2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.
Developer

10/9/2013 ¥ Dot Lynn, MA 01905 foan: Management & $100.00
10/11/2013 ;1gir?;33122n, MA 01904 $50.00
9/10/2013 ?3'1'“ ML, ?’Téaes:gt Street Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
10/11/ 2013{ggnczggén%deoaa'(‘jdLynn, MA 01904 Z?t?«cgfe [ynn $100.00
10/11/2013 0 e e o, MA 01902 Self Evnployed " $500.00
10/10/2013 43 O OO ot Beverly, MA 01915 Kelly Automotive $500.00
10/11/2013 'fso';BT(::vsm:)g’:iag\:/vampscott, MA 01907 Q%co, Barret & Kornitsky $100.00
10/9/2013 lé:%%l:)gl'gn‘:io::ad Lynn, MA 01904 bt Counc 35 vocate/Labor $100.00
9/10/2013 ﬁgﬂih::é :I'.?':l':le,sMA 01904 $100.00

9/5/2013 D e ot North Reading, MA 01864 $100.00
10/10/2013 ;Ilza ::i‘;ﬁ:ss 'Rgg:i. tI\Il‘ain:ant, MA 01908 gggg?»ﬁx, Proctor & Hoar $250.00
10/10/2013 i aren: Mo ion Lynn, MA 01905 retrea $250.00
9/13/2013 Y L T ave Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00

9/1/2013 4 gg:;'a?{d.]:ca):: Lynn, MA 01904 unknown $200.00
10/11/2013 f&:ﬂ:’:&ﬁﬁ‘,aﬁ 01904 g:l\:’?lli?gs;;)yed $100.00
10/11/2013 Jiove I::atc'l'il‘.:\'/(nnfield, MA 01940 a‘caé?'laot%elrinterprises $200.00
10/11/2013 R D :3':;?ll1.ynn, MA 01902 ?:lcti;ogfl Lynn $100.00
10/11/2013 g Dot :/nn, MA 01904 tgﬂﬂnfé’r'l%ﬁ{. $100.00

9/9/2013 Y7o ther:Zitcgoston, MA 02129 22".?'&%23!5“ $350.00
10/11/2013 i"1°F?Zi’kﬁ'rf’Zv'?§'3vampscott, MADISO?  hoaeasker $100.00
10/11/ 2013;48urr422‘|gv3;30r:: I?.ynn, MA 01904 $100.00
9/12/2013 S War: Fle t;ﬁn, MA 01905 $100.00
10/11/2013 @ Yoy ?éﬁ'a‘l?h‘a'&'én, MA 02148 gglsfiréﬁzlgwder $100.00
10/11/2013 ?;%ﬁggkl-g{?eet Georgetown, MA 01833 E?t?/cgfe rSaIem $300.00
10/3/2013 geoRnen ] g't“:ynn, MA 01907 S E%m? gement $200.00

o/2/2013 RNCSTe Srian Beverly, MA 01915 $100.00
9/16/2013 ¢ w;:hﬁzm?\'sﬁz:t Lynn, MA 01901 gésu?-'?r?ﬁoyed $200.00
10/11/2013 desllf\:‘e,rg%gli(nsoxford, MA 01921 mg g;elggxford $250.00
10/11/2013 57 st Street Marblehead, MA 01945 gg:}og:n?ar;r;gg $100.00
10/11/2013 TB‘E‘é’vfui'ésf?r?ri"MA 01904 Wemart $200.00
10/11/2013 Redford, Joyceann Manager $100.00

NS Tobacco Control
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2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.

Reen, Joyce

Health

10/11/2013 gg mijlard Ave Lynn, MA 01904 Lynn Community Health Center $100.00
10/11/2013 0 D e e e Lynn, MA 01905 $150.00
10/11/2013 3 e e e Lynn, MA 01960 Town Wilnngion $100.00
10/13/2013 ffa;r%:hcs'::;?;?eabody, MA 01960 $100.00
10/8/2013 ?es‘g\'/‘izgri?a‘::lezynnfield, MA 01940 homemoker $219.08
10/11/2013 ?l\)lsill'l;:a?:l'sstt:g? Lynn, MA 01904 5?13"3?'3'.?3 $75.00
10/11/2013 G e o, MA 01904 retired $100.00
10/9/2013 12 'J‘:J?isg,eagci):g Lynn, MA 01905 gs?rzﬁ:ﬁ;%ls:cl;ant $150.00
9/4/2013 J) e o Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
10/11/2013 1"&3'??55?232 Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
10/11/2013 )¢ per E00S Lynn, MA 01905 Tohnts Ol $100.00
9/3/2013 g gtorég'ﬁll;?:t:en, MA 01844 Onriar | lance $200.00
10/10/2013 35107 S ot Boston, MA 02108 ‘s\glcf,-rgr%loyed $500.00
73 itemized receipts: $11,345.45
Un-itemized receipts: $2,530.00

Total: $13,875.45
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2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.

Cover Sheet I i Receipts [ | Expenditures
Date Vendor/Address Purpose Amount
10/1/2013 ?‘:iia'adrg;? Lco%'r‘atg.l.oucester, MA 01930 Sign Materials $521.15
9/6/2013 9ROy P ;t"wo'gm' MA 01801 Printing-Postage-Mailing $2,868.75
9/14/2013 9ROl P ;ti"‘,sg:)gum, MA 01801 Printing-Postage-Mailing $1,847.25
e P T o f2o0i7s
10/4/2013 fg%‘;‘fg{r:;:%g?um, MA 01801 Campaign stickers $563.13
10/13/2013 f;";;'i‘lfg{r:;t"wg;%m MA 01801 Printing-Postage-Mailing $2,478.52
10/18/2013 SO0 P ;t"m%%m' MA 01801 Printing-Postage-Mailing $3,944.65
10/1/2013 g:gl?;:;:n;treet Lynn, MA 01901 Advertising $200.00
10/1/2013 fg':e'f:la?fg;?‘l’_yn n MAOl904  Re-Imb- Postage-Prat $296.75
5/1/2013 000 C3stle Lynn, MA 01904 Re-Imbursement printer/ink/supplies $217.66
10/2/2013 l1=ar‘|:aec‘|’<?e‘r)'\‘Nay Menlo Park, CA 94025 Advertising $159.96
9/7/2013 :::t‘:lolipgznvers, MA 01633 Sign supplies $114.37
9/15/2013 ome Depot ers, MA 01923 sign materials $291.30
9/18/2013 ::tx:le.ipg:nvers, MA 01923 Sign materials, etc $123.63
10/18/2013 Y70 lﬁ"tegtfe';‘;"l'_;';‘;’ o Commerce  Donation $75.00
10/15/2013 7760 DT étpr:er:yBoston, MA 02110 ©@mPpaign Lists $500.00
10/17/2013 530! ST Newark, NJ 07101 Electric $221.78
10/17/2013 ':f{tg(f,;‘:‘;‘:"s“;?:; f_‘;::‘;,: A o100y Advertising $250.00
10/11/2013 :’g l;\l'l‘a‘i,r:' gifeet Saugus, MA 01906 Printing $455.81
10/18/2013 ll,g ll-\'fl(aii’r:' %ifeet Saugus, MA 01906 Printing $585.44
9/6/2013 g:«:;ﬁ:?ﬁ::m MA 01904 Campaign Event $95.44
9/16/2013 g:e:ngisrteegt‘féelt-llsnn, MA 02110  Computer Service $180.00
10/15/2013 ggegnixirs?gfe'el{llsnn, MA 02110  Computer Service $180.00
9/3/2013 Sitr?rgr?sSquare Salem, MA 01970 Copy paper, ink, etc $109.92
9/17/20133r:’=’a'ﬁssquare Salem, MA 01970 misc paper/supplies $56.61
9/17/20133}:n';':”square Salem, MA 01970 misc paper/supplies/etc $92.42
3/28/2013 \slr:rg:sSquare Salem, MA 01970 Printing $153.00
10/2/2013\s/it:£:ss quare Salem, MA 01970 envelopes cards $84.94
10/14/2013 Staples Envelopes-Cards $129.92

Vinnan Square Salem, MA 01970

a1 1n1 2 Susan Walsh

Da.Tnhiiremant UN criianliae

¢IN 7
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2013 Pre-election Report (MUN) 8/31/13 - 10/18/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T. Page 2 of 2

2 L[LUJ.J 24 Shellas way Lynn, MA 01904 NTTLHUUBIDINIITIHIL 11 DUpIICTY PIrV.Lt
System ID .

9/12/2013 1400 10th Street Plano, TX 75074 electronic scanners $588.00

9/7/2013 Yom Troy Donation Return $100.00

27 Gage Street Lynn, MA 01904
U.S. Post Office

9/26/2013 01 Street Lynn, MA 01901 Postage $368.00
Uno Grille

9/14/2013 Route 1A Swampscott, MA 01907 Campaign Meeting $109.12
34 itemized expenditures: $20,034.55
Unitemized expenditures: $260.37
Total: $20,294.92
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